
St. Francis Xavier Church 

Confirmation Meetings 

October 2020 – June 2021 

 

All Sunday sessions will be held at SS. Charles & Helena Church youth room in Clio. 

                                                                                      
 

Date Session  Date Session 

10/7/20 Wed Meeting- 6:30-7:15 p.m.   Saints  3/21/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.     

10/14/20 Wed Meeting- 6:30-7:15 p.m.    Saints  4/11/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.     

10/21/20 Wed Meeting- 6:30- 7:15 p.m.   Saints  4/18/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.     

10/28/20 Wed Meeting- 6:30- 7:15 p.m.   Saints  4/24-4/26/21 Retreat Weekend – Tentative Dates, 
these dates may change depending on 
Confirmation dates given by the diocese. 

11/1/20 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.      5/9/2020 Meeting 6:00- 7:30 p.m. 

11/15/20 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.       Confirmation Practice TBD 

12/6/20 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.       Confirmation Mass TBD 

12/20/20 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

1/3/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

1/17/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

1/23-1/24/21 
 

March for Life-Chicago    

2/7/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

2/21/21 Sun Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

3/7/21 Meeting- 6:00- 7:30 p.m.        

 


